La Méridienne

Dimanche 5 novembre 2017

Marche

Nom

1 Brochot Patrice

2 Cerda Bernard

3 Augustin Laurent

4 Hugon Dimitri

5 Colomar Patrick

6 Guellerin Patrick

7 Bigaud Nicolas

8 Jean Sandra

9 Moureu Jean-Marc
10 Arramond Christian
11 Gauze Robert
12 Brochot Edith
13 Peres Eric
14 Lassus Marc
15 Niquet Veronique
16 Abadia Philippe
17 Sen Gerard
18 Laborde Beatrix
19 Lacaze Sabine
20 Segas Florian
21 Vergas Ophélie Mélanie
22 Maffargue Georges
23 Bordis Christian
24 Boulais Jean Louis
25 Sen Lucie
26 Fouert-Pouret Nathalie
27 Delaunay Manon
28 Pein Jacou
29 Alvarez Jose
30 Dutin Isabelle
31 Savare Valerie
32 Cantet Nadege
33 Laclaverie Céline
34 Colomar Christine
35 Laur Gilbert
36 Pereira Marie Helene
37 Deshayes Marie-Claude
38 Vergez Genevieve
39 Laperdrix Andre
40 Burgos Emilie
41 Durancet Bernadette
42 Gregoire Delphine
43 Wurtz Catherine
44 Pays Ophelie
45 Lacroux Patrick
46 Lassus Maryse
47 Renson Bernard

Temps

00:53:21 M
00:54:58 M
00:54:58 M
00:56:12 M
00:58:16 M
00:58:23 M
01:00:45M
01:01:07F
01:01:14 M
01:02:17 M
01:02:40 M
01:02:41F
01:04:11 M
01:06:24 M
01:06:25F
01:08:56 M
01:08:59 M
01:09:16 F
01:09:20F
01:10:04 M
01:10:14 M
01:10:21 M
01:10:21 M
01:10:31 M
01:11:51F
01:12:08 F
01:12:40F
01:12:48 M
01:13:47 M
01:13:59 F
01:13:59 F
01:14:21F
01:14:21F
01:15:48F
01:16:31 M
01:17:24 F
01:17:25F
01:17:27F
01:18:15M
01:19:49F
01:19:56 F
01:20:23F
01:20:24 F
01:20:24 F
01:20:46 M
01:20:48F
01:22:46 M

Cat
1 M3H
1 M2H
1SEH
2 M2H
2 M3H
3 M2H
2 SEH
1M1F
4 M2H
3 M3H
4 M3H
1 M3F
5 M2H
5M3H
1 M2F
6 M2H
1 M4H
2 M2F
2M1F
1 CAH
1ESH
2 M4H
6 M3H
7 M3H
2 M3F
3M1F
1 CAF
8 M3H
3 M4H
3 M2F
4 M2F
4 M1F
1 SEF
5 M2F
9 M3H
6 M2F
3 M3F
5M1F
10 M3H
2 SEF
7 M2F
3 SEF
8 M2F
1ESF
11 M3H
4 M3F
4 M4H

Club

Tarbes Pyrénées Athlétisme
Us Bazas

Us Bazas

Stadoceste Tarbes

Us Bazas

Au Pyrenees Marche
Stadoceste Tarbes

Tarbes Pyrénées Athlétisme

Stadoceste Tarbes

Tarbes Pyrénées Athlétisme
Tarbes Pyrénées Athlétisme
Us Bazas

S/L Soues Omnisports
Tarbes Pyrénées Athlétisme
Us Bazas

Tarbes Pyrénées Athlétisme
S/L Soues Omnisports

Us Bazas

Us Bazas

Galinettes Sarressoises
Gambettes

Us Bazas
Us Bazas

Asca Aureilhan

Us Bazas

Team Mael

Us Bazas

So Maubourguet

Maubourguet

Us Bazas



48 Cantet Christophe 01:22:47M  1M1H

49 Macias Antoine 01:22:52M 12 M3H
50 Bertin Annie 01:24:05F 9 M2F
51 Bertin Patrick 01:24:06 M 7 M2H
52 Aparicio Isabelle 01:26:00F 10 M2F
53 Bouin Veronique 01:26:24 F 11 M2F Bagas
54 Martin Genevieve 01:26:26 F 12 M2F

- Peyras Jean Jacques Abandon M M3H Asca Aureilhan
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